Industrial Display Solutions
Display Size 6.5" 8.4" 10.4" 12.1" 15"
Model Name ES-1106N-EVA-03E ES-1106R-EVA-03E ES-1108N-ESA-03E ES-1108R-ESA-03E ES-1110N-ESA-03E ES-1110R-ESA-03E ES-1112N-ESA-03E ES-1112R-ESA-03E ES-1112N-EXA-03E ES-1112R-EXA-03E ES-1115N-EXA-03E ES-1115R-EXA-03E
Description
6.5" SVGA LED
Backlit LCD Kit
6.5" VGA LED
Backlit LCD Kit

LCD Kit Selection Guide
ES-1000 Series
Ordering Information
LVDS Cable Category vs. CPU Board
LED LCD Kit Series Matching Advantech CPU Card
ES-1106N-EVA-01E ; ES-1106R-EVA-01E
ES-1108N-ESA-01E ; ES-1108R-ESA-01E
ES-1110N-ESA-01E ; ES-1110R-ESA-01E
ES-1112N-ESA-01E ; ES-1112R-ESA-01E
ES-1115N-EXA-01E ; ES-1115R-EXA-01E
PCM-3362/PCM-4373/PCM-9375/PCM-9579/PCM-9377/PCM-9371/
PCM-9362/PCM-9372/PCM-9373/PCM-9562/PCM-9577/PCM-9343/PCA-6775
ES-1106N-EVA-03E ; ES-1106R-EVA-03E
ES-1108N-ESA-03E ; ES-1108R-ESA-03E
ES-1110N-ESA-03E ; ES-1110R-ESA-03E
ES-1112N-ESA-03E ; ES-1112R-ESA-03E
ES-1112N-EXA-03E ; ES-1112R-EXA-03E
ES-1115N-EXA-03E ; ES-1115R-EXA-03E
PCM-3372/PCM-9584/PCM-3380/PCM-9590/PCM-3386/PCM-9382/PCM-4372/PCM-9591
PCM-4380/PCM-4386/PCM-4390/PCM-9587/PCM-9387/PCM-9386/PCM-9588/PCM-9586
PCM-9580/PCM-9381/PCM-9581/PCM-4381/PCM-9388/AIMB-210/AIMB-212/AIMB-240/
AIMB-221/AIMB-350/AIMB-562/AIMB-554/AIMB-556/AIMB-640/AIMB-641/AIMB-330/
AIMB-340/PCI-6881/PCI-6880/PCI-6886/PCI-6886/PCI-6882/PCE-3132/AIMB-562
LCD kits (ES-1000 series) provide cost effective display solutions that are seamlessly compatible with all Advantech
SBC/AIMB boards. They also come with inverters, cables and the assurance of long-term industrial component